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KANSAS 

 
SHADY CREEK SPORTING CLAYS 
BELLE PLAINE, KS 
5/5/2018 
REGISTERED SHOOT 200 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: REGISTERED 
SHOOT 200 
47 Attended 
CH TIM MURPHY 92 
RU BAIRD ARCHBALD 91 
M1 MARK D MYERS 91 
M2 JOE M PHILLIPS 90 
M3 RON GRUNDY 89 
AA1 JOHN DITMORE 89 
AA2 LARRY J TAYLOR 86 
AA3 JAMES C BLOOMER 86 
A1 IRVIN K PENDLEY 79 
A2 JOHN F GERMES 77 
A3 MARK CASSELL 75 
B1 RANDY POST 78 
B2 DEAN BRITTING 78 
B3 GAYLAN MCCOY 70 
C1 BROCK MILLER 89 
C2 TYLER SCHOONOVER 76 
C3 MELVIN DICK 72 
D1 MARK RUSSELL 83 
D2 COLTON G STEWART 81 
D3 MELISSA MCFADDEN 69 
E1 JACOB S DILLER 74 
E2 COBY STEWART 70 
E3 JERRY GRAYSON 60 
SJCH JACOB S DILLER 74 
SJRU BRENT D DUVALL 72 
JRCH BROCK MILLER 89 
JRRU PAYTON MEYER 88 
VTCH MARK D MYERS 91 
VTRU RON GRUNDY 89 
SVCH TIM MURPHY 92 
SVRU BAIRD ARCHBALD 91 
LYCH DEBRA L TAYLOR 77 
LYRU MELISSA MCFADDEN 69 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED 
SHOOT 200 
52 Attended 
CH TIM MURPHY 94 
RU BAIRD ARCHBALD 93 
M1 JOE M PHILLIPS 91 
M2 PAYTON MEYER 90 
M3 JIM NEWHOUSE 89 
AA1 MATT KLOTZ 90 
AA2 JAMES C BLOOMER 88 
AA3 LARRY J TAYLOR 84 
A1 IRVIN K PENDLEY 85 
A2 JOHN F GERMES 84 
A3 MARK CASSELL 77 
B1 JEREMY JACKSON 83 
B2 RANDY POST 77 
B3 GAYLAN MCCOY 77 
C1 TYLER SCHOONOVER 86 
C2 BROCK MILLER 86 
C3 BOBBY L BROWN 80 
D1 STORM WERNER 83 
D2 MARK RUSSELL 79 
D3 COLTON G STEWART 75 
E1 JAKE JOST 70 
E2 COBY STEWART 69 
E3 AUSTIN R SMITH 67 
SJCH BRENT D DUVALL 79 
SJRU JAKE JOST 70 

JRCH PAYTON MEYER 90 
JRRU BROCK MILLER 86 
VTCH JIM NEWHOUSE 89 
VTRU MARK D MYERS 87 
SVCH TIM MURPHY 94 
SVRU BAIRD ARCHBALD 93 
LYCH DEBRA L TAYLOR 82 
LYRU MELISSA MCFADDEN 73 
 
LYNBROOKE SPORTING CLAYS, INC 
AUGUSTA, KS 
5/6/2018 
REGISTERED SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED 
SHOOT 
54 Attended 
CH TIM MURPHY 94 
RU TERRY E BARRETT 88 
M1 PHIL BARKER 87 
M2 STEVE TOMAN 85 
M3 BILL VEATCH 83 
AA1 JOHN DITMORE 86 
AA2 MIKE KAMPLING 83 
AA3 GREG BAUER 82 
A1 BILL HINSHAW - JR 84 
A2 JEREMY JACKSON 78 
A3 RON BLANKEN 77 
B1 PAUL SLAUGHTER 82 
B2 DEAN BRITTING 80 
B3 ROGER KUCHAREK 77 
C1 GAGE ROBINSON 85 
C2 JASON G THORNTON 77 
C3 STEVEN H MCHONE 72 
D1 KELLY J STUCKY 81 
D2 TRAVIS HALL 78 
D3 COLTON G STEWART 78 
E1 COBY STEWART 73 
E2 DON BRUNHOEBER 72 
E3 CHEYENNE L BRUNHOEBER 72 
 
LOCUST POINT GUN CLUB (CLUB 
CLOSED) 
, KS 
5/6/2018 
CLAY'S DAY 2018 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: CLAY'S DAY 
2018 
19 Attended 
M1 K PAT MARSO 92 
M2 ROBERT E QUANEY 89 
AA1 RONNIE L WEGNER 87 
A1 GREG L BRAMLAGE 82 
A2 JAMES DEAN SOGGE 79 
A3 JAMES SKINNER 76 
A4 GARY L NAFZIGER 70 
B1 MICHAEL J SCHENK 80 
B2 PENNY SKINNER 76 
C1 RICHARD J MILLER 88 
C2 SHANNON KRUSE 87 
C3 LARRY D LOCKHART 79 
C4 JAMES C HOUGH 72 
C5 CLYDE A WATKINS 55 
D1 JAN H KOEHLER 66 
D2 JERRY WATOWA 65 
E1 CONNIE BRAMLAGE 65 
E2 STEVEN C BEVITT 61 
E3 ONA T HOUGH 51 
VTCH RICHARD J MILLER 88 
VTRU JAMES DEAN SOGGE 79 
VT3 JAMES SKINNER 76 
VT4 CONNIE BRAMLAGE 65 

SVCH MICHAEL J SCHENK 80 
SV3 JAMES C HOUGH 72 
SV4 GARY L NAFZIGER 70 
SV5 JAN H KOEHLER 66 
SV6 JERRY WATOWA 65 
LYCH PENNY SKINNER 76 
LYRU JAN H KOEHLER 66 
LY3 CONNIE BRAMLAGE 65 
LY4 ONA T HOUGH 51 
SV7 STEVEN C BEVITT 61 
SV8 CLYDE A WATKINS 55 
SV9 ONA T HOUGH 51 
SSCH K PAT MARSO 92 
SSRU RONNIE L WEGNER 87 
 
CEDAR HILL GUN CLUB 
BALDWIN, KS 
5/20/2018 
29TH ANNIIVERSARY SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: 29TH 
ANNIIVERSARY SHOOT 
15 Attended 
M1 PHIL GIBBS - JR 93 
M2 K PAT MARSO 85 
AA1 LARRY L VANDENBRINK 83 
AA2 RONNIE L WEGNER 79 
A1 RACY L COULTER 84 
A2 PHIL GIBBS - SR 80 
B1 ROB WALLING 71 
C1 SHANNON KRUSE 79 
C2 DAVID HESSELTINE 54 
E1 STEVEN C BEVITT 65 
E2 JOSEPH D PRUITT 29 
VTCH STEVEN E MILLER 82 
VTRU ROB WALLING 71 
SVCH LARRY L VANDENBRINK 83 
SVRU JOHN W PATCH 80 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 29TH 
ANNIIVERSARY SHOOT 
11 Attended 
M1 K PAT MARSO 86 
M2 TYSON MILLER 80 
AA1 RONNIE L WEGNER 84 
AA2 LARRY L VANDENBRINK 83 
A1 JERRY KAUBLE 85 
A2 RACY L COULTER 77 
C1 SHANNON KRUSE 76 
D1 ROBERT W BARNES - JR 57 
SVCH JERRY KAUBLE 85 
SVRU LARRY L VANDENBRINK 83 
SSCH K PAT MARSO 86 
SSRU RONNIE L WEGNER 84 
 
CLAYTHORNE LODGE 
COLUMBUS, KS 
5/20/2018 
REGISTERED SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: REGISTERED 
SHOOT 
41 Attended 
M1 JARED W JENNETT 93 
M2 KURTIS A STEVENSON 89 
AA1 JIM MICHAEL 89 
AA2 JOHN E DHOOGHE 85 
A1 JOHN C CRIGHTON 81 
A2 BILLY G KELLY 81 
B1 BUDDY YANDELL 74 
B2 DONALD L COCKRELL 74 
C1 BOB SHANKS 77 
C2 BRENT D DUVALL 74 

D1 COLTON G STEWART 73 
D2 SPENCER BITTLE 68 
E1 CLAIR GRAVES 67 
E2 RYAN LANE 64 
SJCH BRENT D DUVALL 74 
SJRU HUNTER C STOVER 69 
VTCH BRAD RILEY 85 
VTRU JOHN DRENICK 78 
SVCH JOHN E DHOOGHE 85 
SVRU BILLY G KELLY 81 
LYCH CLAIR GRAVES 67 
LYRU FRIEDA LANCASTER 53 
SSCH JOHN C CRIGHTON 81 
SSRU JOE NAEGLER 79 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: REGISTERED 
SHOOT 
1 Attended 
SVCH FRIEDA LANCASTER 59 
LYCH FRIEDA LANCASTER 59 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED 
SHOOT 
41 Attended 
M1 JD HUBERT 86 
M2 JARED W JENNETT 86 
AA1 JEFFREY A NAEGLER 84 
AA2 JIM MICHAEL 80 
A1 BRIAN FLAHARTY 83 
A2 BILL HINSHAW - JR 81 
B1 DONALD L COCKRELL 79 
B2 HUNTER C STOVER 73 
C1 CHRISTOPHER HINSHAW 75 
C2 BOBBY L BROWN 74 
D1 COLTON G STEWART 77 
D2 SPENCER BITTLE 72 
E1 CHRISTOPHER A TRUMBULL 76 
E2 RYAN LANE 58 
SJCH BRENT D DUVALL 73 
SJRU HUNTER C STOVER 73 
VTCH BRAD RILEY 82 
VTRU JOHN DRENICK 77 
SVCH TOM CORRELL 84 
SVRU GARY GRAVES 79 
LYCH MEGAN VOYLES 57 
LYRU CLAIR GRAVES 55 
SSCH JOE NAEGLER 76 
SSRU JOHN C CRIGHTON 74 
 
MICHAEL MURPHY & SONS 
AUGUSTA, KS 
5/20/2018 
SPRING 100 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SPRING 100 
37 Attended 
CH TYLER BRAKE 96 
M1 TIM MURPHY 95 
M2 PHIL BARKER 93 
M3 STEVE TOMAN 89 
AA1 SCOTT GARRISON 91 
AA2 SYD HOLMES 83 
AA3 JEFF DIEHL 81 
A1 JOHN F GERMES 80 
A2 DON MCCABE 75 
A3 PAUL SLAUGHTER 74 
B1 DEAN BRITTING 78 
B2 RANDY POST 76 
B3 GAYLAN MCCOY 74 
C1 JAMES I HARRIS 80 
D1 BENJAMIN PEARSON 81 
D2 KELLY J STUCKY 81 
D3 JACK BENDER 73 
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E1 COLTEN ARMSTRONG 66 
E2 JERRY GRAYSON 60 
E3 MAURICE W HIND 59 
JRCH COLTEN ARMSTRONG 66 
VTCH PHIL BARKER 93 
VTRU SCOTT GARRISON 91 
VT3 RON GRUNDY 86 
SVCH TIM MURPHY 95 
SVRU STEVE TOMAN 89 
SV3 SYD HOLMES 83 
LYCH DEBRA L TAYLOR 82 
LYRU TERESA A HEILEVANG 67 
LY3 VALLA A HIND 52 
SSCH JAMES I HARRIS 80 
 
LYNBROOKE SPORTING CLAYS, INC 
AUGUSTA, KS 
5/27/2018 
MEMORIAL DAY SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: MEMORIAL 
DAY SHOOT 
36 Attended 
VTCH BRUCE E WEEKS 95 
VTRU JAMES HALES 90 
SVCH TIM MURPHY 92 
SVRU JAMES L HOLDEN 84 
LYCH CHEYENNE L BRUNHOEBER 80 
LYRU KIMBERLY NEWHOUSE 72 
SSCH JAMES ALEXANDER 82 
SSRU JAMES I HARRIS 72 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 3: MEMORIAL 
DAY SHOOT 
16 Attended 
M1 BRUCE E WEEKS 45 
M2 PAT WILLIAMS 44 
AA1 HAROLD KAMMERER 33 
A1 PAUL SLAUGHTER 36 
A2 MARK CASSELL 23 
B1 DEAN BRITTING 36 
C1 STEVEN H MCHONE 35 
D1 DAVID L STROHM 32 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 4: MEMORIAL 
DAY SHOOT 
20 Attended 
M1 JIM NEWHOUSE 45 
M2 PAT WILLIAMS 44 
AA1 JAMES L HOLDEN 45 
AA2 MIKE KAMPLING 41 
A1 MIKE WILDERSON 42 
B1 LAWRENCE W PEARSON 42 
B2 GAYLAN MCCOY 38 
C1 STEVEN H MCHONE 39 
 
SPORTING - 410 BORE A 5: MEMORIAL 
DAY SHOOT 
10 Attended 
M1 JIM NEWHOUSE 43 
M2 RICK COOK 41 
AA1 JEFF DIEHL 47 
AA2 MIKE KAMPLING 44 
A1 KENNETH N ALEXANDER 42 
B1 DEAN BRITTING 40 
D1 JACK BENDER 34 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MEMORIAL 
DAY SHOOT 
50 Attended 
M1 SHAWN NELSON 90 
M2 TIM MURPHY 89 
AA1 SCOTT GARRISON 85 
AA2 JAMES C BLOOMER 83 
A1 PAUL SLAUGHTER 80 

A2 KENNETH N ALEXANDER 78 
B1 DOUGLAS M COLE 86 
B2 BILL JOHNSON 85 
C1 TYLER SCHOONOVER 85 
C2 JAMES I HARRIS 82 
D1 COLTON G STEWART 85 
D2 MARK RUSSELL 77 
E1 MEGAN VOYLES 61 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: 
MEMORIAL DAY SHOOT 
33 Attended 
M1 JOE M PHILLIPS 47 
M2 BRUCE E WEEKS 46 
AA1 HAROLD KAMMERER 44 
AA2 JOHN E DHOOGHE 43 
A1 KENNETH N ALEXANDER 43 
A2 PAUL SLAUGHTER 37 
B1 DOUGLAS M COLE 46 
B2 BILL JOHNSON 38 
C1 TYLER SCHOONOVER 40 
D1 BENJAMIN PEARSON 45 
D2 KELLY J STUCKY 40 
E1 COLTEN ARMSTRONG 33 
E2 CHEYENNE L BRUNHOEBER 32 
 
CEDAR HILL GUN CLUB 
BALDWIN, KS 
5/28/2018 
MEMORIAL DAY SMALL BORE 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 1: MEMORIAL 
DAY SMALL BORE 
36 Attended 
M1 CRAIG T MCMICHAEL 96 
M2 PHIL GIBBS - JR 88 
AA1 JOHN DRENICK 84 
AA2 BRUCE PAYNE 82 
A1 JERRY KAUBLE 89 
A2 DAVID J SCOTT 88 
B1 BOB GUDGEN 80 
B2 JOHN L MALNAR 79 
C1 JIMMY DANIELS 87 
C2 KEVIN RAWSON 72 
D1 ROBERT W BARNES - JR 57 
E1 J   RYAN REYNOLDS 74 
E2 CONNIE BRAMLAGE 69 
SJCH OWEN MARTIN 61 
VTCH DAVID J SCOTT 88 
VTRU JIMMY DANIELS 87 
SVCH JERRY KAUBLE 89 
SVRU RANDALL LAJOIE 82 
LYCH NEVA WOODY 82 
LYRU PENNY SKINNER 76 
SSCH K PAT MARSO 84 
SSRU BRUCE PAYNE 82 
 
SPORTING - 410 BORE A 2: MEMORIAL 
DAY SMALL BORE 
13 Attended 
M1 RICK COOK 87 
M2 TONY RUSSELL 73 
AA1 JOHN E DHOOGHE 90 
AA2 LARRY L VANDENBRINK 74 
A1 RACY L COULTER 73 
A2 MICHAEL L GARDNER 70 
B1 RANDY R CHASTAIN 69 
E1 J   RYAN REYNOLDS 66 
VTCH RICK COOK 87 
VTRU MICHAEL L GARDNER 70 
SVCH JOHN E DHOOGHE 90 
SVRU LARRY L VANDENBRINK 74 
SSCH RACY L COULTER 73 
SSRU RONNIE L WEGNER 66 
 

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 5: MEMORIAL 
DAY SMALL BORE 
15 Attended 
M1 TONY RUSSELL 97 
M2 STEVE WALTERS 85 
AA1 JEFF MARTIN 72 
AA2 JIMMY WALLACE 64 
A1 JOHN C STUERTZ 80 
A2 DONNY VAUGHAN 75 
B1 ROB WALLING 87 
B2 MARC COOPER 80 
D1 JASON CROW 88 
D2 XANDER WINCHEL 74 
E1 AARON DAVEY 76 
E2 J   RYAN REYNOLDS 74 
SJCH XANDER WINCHEL 74 
SJRU OWEN MARTIN 60 
VTCH ROB WALLING 87 
VTRU DONNY VAUGHAN 75 
SVCH MARC COOPER 80 
SVRU PHIL GIBBS - SR 67 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE M 1: MEMORIAL 
DAY SMALL BORE 
32 Attended 
M1 TONY RUSSELL 96 
M2 CRAIG T MCMICHAEL 96 
AA1 JOHN DRENICK 78 
AA2 JOSHUA BARTEL 66 
A1 JERRY KAUBLE 90 
A2 MICHAEL L GARDNER 83 
B1 BOB GUDGEN 77 
B2 EARL D TJADEN 73 
C1 JIMMY DANIELS 80 
C2 KEVIN RAWSON 80 
D1 JASON CROW 83 
E1 AARON DAVEY 81 
E2 DREW SWITZKY 73 
VTCH BILLY CAMPBELL 86 
VTRU MICHAEL L GARDNER 83 
SVCH JERRY KAUBLE 90 
SVRU JOHN W PATCH 80 
LYCH NEVA WOODY 66 
LYRU CONNIE BRAMLAGE 59 
SSCH K PAT MARSO 85 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE P 3: MEMORIAL 
DAY SMALL BORE 
6 Attended 
M1 RICK COOK 93 
M2 JOHN W PATCH 80 
AA1 LARRY L VANDENBRINK 70 
AA2 DENNIS L HORNER 69 
B1 RANDY R CHASTAIN 72 
B2 PENNY SKINNER 71 
VTCH RICK COOK 93 
SVCH JOHN W PATCH 80 
LYCH PENNY SKINNER 71 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE S 4: MEMORIAL 
DAY SMALL BORE 
2 Attended 
M1 RON REIBER 63 
A1 JAMES SKINNER 80 
VTCH JAMES SKINNER 80 
SVCH RON REIBER 63 
 


